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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-76 Page No :- 1  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
1 ARBAPL/488/2019 ABHISHEK ADKE GLOBAL ENERGY PRIVATE

LIMITED
SIDDHAYU AYURVEDIC
RESEARCH FOUNDATION
PRIVATE LIMITED

2 ARBAPL/513/2019 BHARAT A PUNEKAR FSK COMMUNICATION SUVIDHAA INFOSERVE PVT
LTD AND 4 ORS

AGAMA LAW
ASSOCIATES

3 ARBAPL/12/2020 PUNEET KUNDANMAL
GOGAD

YAMUNA REALTY PVT.LTD. INDIA INFOLINE HOUSING
FIANCE LTD. AND ANR.

ETHOS LEGAL
ALLIANCE

20/08/2020

AJD. TO 17/07/2020
4 ARBAPL/40/2020 AAKLEGAL GOLKONDA ENGINEERING

ENTERPRISES LTD.
PRINCIPAL CHIEF
MATERIALS MANAGER
CSMT, MUMBAI

T J PANDIAN 01/01/5000

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED FROM 07-06-2022 == TRANSFER FROM  BOARD DATED  15-06-2022 ==
5 ARBAPL/2560/2020

IN 
NEETA SOLANKI AIREX LOGISTICS AND

EXPRESS SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

ALPHA RADIOS AND ANR. SUJIT SAHOO 12/07/2022

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED DT. 21-06-2022 == AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 15.06.2022
6 ARBAPL/6867/2020

IN 
V DESHPANDE AND CO DCB BANK LTD. SHREE SHUBHAM

LOGISTICS LTD.
DAHIBAWKARANDCO 01/01/5000

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED FROM 21-06-2022 ==
7 ARBAPL/8290/2020

IN 
DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI VISHAL ENGINEEERING

WORKS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS 12/07/2022

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED DT. 21-06-2022 == PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.21/06/2022  OF HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE
G.S.KULKARNI, NOTICE ISSUED TO RESP. NOS.1 TO 3, VIDE LETTER DTD.28/06/2022==

8 ARBAPL/8294/2020
IN 

DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI VISHAL ENGINEERING
WORKS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. 12/07/2022

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED DT. 21-06-2022 == =PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.21/06/2022, NOTICE ISSUED TO RESP. NOS.1 TO
3, VIDE LETTER DTD.28/06/2022==

9 ARBAPL/8603/2020
IN 

SOLICIS LEX RAJIV GOYAL AND ANR DEEWAN HOUSING
FINANCE CORPORATION
LTD AND ANR

12/07/2022

== U/S-11 == ADJOURNED DT. 21-06-2022 == AS PER ORDER DTD.21/06/2022, NOTICE ISSUED TO RESP. NOS. 1 & 2 VIDE
LETTER DTD.24/06/2022.==
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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
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Total No of Cases :-76 Page No :- 2  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
10 ARBAPL/290/2021

IN 

ARVIND MANGHIRMALANI GOPAL MOHANLAL BHATIA

AND  3 ORS.

INDERJI MOHANLAL

BHATIA AND 17 ORS.

MDP AND PARTNERS 26/07/2022

== U/S-11 ==== ADJOURNED DT. 12-07-2022 ==
11 ARBAPL/435/2021

IN 
DR PAWAN K  PANDEY
ASSOCIATES

NEW SANGEETA CHS LTD. PINKESH JAIN
PROPRIETOR OF
VALDARIYA
CONSTRUCTION

01/01/5000

== NOTARISED/AFFIRMED HARD COPY NOT SUPPLIED BY ADVOCATE ==
12 ARBAPL/1805/2021

IN 
DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI VEDANT INFRA MANAGING DIRECTOR

NATIONAL HIGH-SPEED
RAIL CORPORATION LTD.
AND ANR

T J PANDIAN 02/08/2022

==PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.12/07/2022 OF HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S.KULKARNI, ISSUED NOTICE TO RESP. NOS.1 &2,
VIDE LETTER DTD.21/07/2022.====ADJOURNED FROM 12-07-2022==

13 ARBAPL/2307/2021
IN 

AJINKYA J. JAIBHAVE VIJAY ENTERPRISES COFFEE DAY GLOBAL LTD. NIKHIL MISHRA 02/08/2022

=U/S 11=Listed on 02/12/2021 ==AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 22/11/2021, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON RESP. BY RPAD ON
17/11/2021

14 ARBAPL/2465/2021
IN 

GUNJAN KUMAR CHAUBEY DEV ASSOCIATES IREL (INDIA) LIMITED CONSULTA JURIS 02/08/2022

==U/S-11==
15 ARBAPL/2911/2021

IN 
V DESHPANDE AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK VISHAL ANAND MESTRY 02/08/2022

==U/S-11==
16 ARBAPL/4444/2021 RMP LEGAL PREMIER AUTO FINANCE

LTD.
MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

PRIYA CRASTO 02/08/2022

==U/S-11==
17 ARBAPL/5105/2021 KSHITIJA WADATKAR AND

ASSOCIATES
ADITYA BIRLA FASHION
AND RETAIL LTD.

KOREGAON PARK HIGH
STREET PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD. AND 3 ORS.

ATHARVA
A.DANDEKAR

02/08/2022

==U/S 11 ==Listed on 16/11/2021 == ADJOURNED FROM 23-11-2021 ==
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18 ARBAPL/5829/2021 M/S. PURNANAND AND CO. MUKESH ALIAS MOHANLAL

MULJI DHANESHA  AND 5

ORS

SWASTIK CONSTRUCTION

AND ANR

02/08/2022

==U/S-11==
19 ARBAPL/6306/2021 N.R.BUBNA DIRECTOR GENERAL

NAVAL PROJECT (MB)
CONSULTING
ENGINEERING SERVICES
INDIA PVT. LTD.

NISHITH DESAI
ASSOCIATES

14/09/2022

=U/S 11==Placed on 12/09/2022 by Praecipe dtd-18/08/2022 ===PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.22/08/2022, OF HON'BLE SHRI
JUSTICE G.S.KULKARNI, ISSUED NOTICE TO RESP. AT BOTH THE ADDRESSES, VIDE LETTER DTD.25/08/2022.==

20 ARBAPL/7288/2021 YASHASVITA APTE TEJAS CONSTRUCTIONS
AND INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT LTD

NIRA BHIMA SAHAKARI
SAKHAR KARKHANA LTD

02/08/2022

== U/S-11 ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 08-04-2022 ==
21 ARBAPL/8732/2021 RAMMANI G. UPADHYAY

AND D. T. TIWARI
MOHAMMAD AYUB SAYED NEDUMPILLIL FINANCIAL

COMPANY LTD (NFC
FINANCE)

26/07/2022

==U/S 11 =Balanced board of 14/12/2021 ====AS PER PRAECIPE DTD. 27/06/2022====ADJOURNED FROM 19-07-2022====
ADJOURNED FROM 20-07-2022 ==

22 ARBAPL/9700/2021 JAIDEEP THAKKER GAURANGS FASHION
DESIGN STUDIO THROUGH
ITS PARTNER GAURANG
ACHARYA

RINA AMISH PATEL 02/08/2022

== U/S-11 ==Placed on 16/09/2022 by praecipe dtd-06/09/2022 ==
23 ARBAPL/10689/2021 SANDEEP S SHARMA OCS GROUP (INDIA) PVT.

LTD.
CORK PRODUCTS PVT.
LIMITED

02/08/2022

==U/S 11 ==Listed on 23/11/2021 ==AS PER PRAECIPE DATED 24/06/2022 ===ADJOURNED FROM 18-07-2022==
24 ARBAPL/10690/2021 SANDEEP S. SHARMA OCS GROUP (INDIA) PVT.

LTD.
DLL TALWALKARS CLUB
PVT. LTD.

01/08/2022

==U/S 11 ==Listed on 23/11/2021 ==AS PER PRAECIPE DATED 24/06/2022 ==ADJOURNED FROM 25-07-2022==
25 ARBAPL/10704/2021 SANDEEP S SHARMA MESSRS. OCS GROUP

(INDIA) PVT. LTD
MESSRS. RKW
CONSTRUCTION FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.

10/08/2022
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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
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Total No of Cases :-76 Page No :- 4  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
==U/S-11==AFFIDAVIT OF

SERVICE FILED ON

06.12.2021, SERVICE IS

SERVED UPON RESP. BY

EMAIL ON 30.11.2021 AND

UNSERVED UPON RESP. BY

HAND WITH REMARKS

"SHIFTED & REFUSED==AS

PER PRAECIPE DATED

24/06/2022 ==

26 ARBAPL/11424/2021 SUJIT SHELAR ANUSANDAN TRUST K.K. CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY PVT. LTD AND
ANOTHER

BAGORIA
JAIPRAKASH

30/08/2022

== U/S-11 == AS PER PRAECIPE DATED 23-03-2022 ==PRAECIPE DT. 15-07-2022==PRAECIPE DT. 01-08-2022==
27 ARBAPL/11996/2021 GIRISH THAKUR KVS ENTERPRISES OIL AND NATURAL GAS

CORPORATION LIMITED
VYAS AND BHALWAL 02/08/2022

==U/S-11==
28 ARBAPL/12418/2021 BIPIN JOSHI KUMAR BUILDERS

PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED THROUGH CA
SHAILESH HINGARH

PANT NAGAR ULKA
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LIMITED

M/S. CHITNIS VAITHY
AND CO.

01/01/5000

==U/S 11==Balanced board of 14/12/2021
29 ARBAPL/12477/2021 OJAS DEOLANKAR AEROPURE UV SYSTEMS

PVT LTD
ITTC KANJUR PVT LTD ABHAY NEVAGI AND

ASSOCIATES
21/12/2021

==U/S 11 ==  listed on 07/12/2021 ==
30 ARBAPL/13649/2021 C.K. TRIPATHI RAJENDRA KUMAR

RAVINDRAPAL MANGLA
THE GENERAL MANAGER
AND ANR.

01/01/5000

31 ARBAPL/13965/2021 V.S.KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

GAJANAN U.SWAMI 01/01/5000

32 ARBAPL/13969/2021 V. S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

SUDHA NAREN SHETH AND
ANR

01/01/5000

33 ARBAPL/13984/2021 V. S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

RISHEL MATHIAS 01/01/5000

34 ARBAPL/13993/2021 VISHWAJEET SHRIMAT
KAPSE

MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

NAREN PURUSHOTTAM
SHETH

01/01/5000

35 ARBAPL/14008/2021 V.S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT.LTD.

VIKRAM DHAWAN AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

36 ARBAPL/14024/2021 V S KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD. THROUGH
AUTHORIZED DIRECTOR
VIJAY BABUSING PAWAR

KETKI SHAH TALATI 01/01/5000
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Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
=U/S 11===Balance Board of

30/11/2021 ==37 ARBAPL/14029/2021 V.S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT.LTD.

GOVIND RAJU V 21/12/2021

38 ARBAPL/14030/2021 V S KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

SHRUTI C VACHASUNDAR
AND ANR

01/01/5000

39 ARBAPL/14031/2021 V. S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

KETKI SHAH TALATI 21/12/2021

40 ARBAPL/14032/2021 V S KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

SHRUTI C VACHASUNDAR
AND ANR

21/12/2021

41 ARBAPL/14034/2021 V.S.KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

KAUSHIK RAGHUNANDAN
AND ANR

21/12/2021

42 ARBAPL/14035/2021 V S KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

SWATANTRA
SATYANARAYANA RAO

21/12/2021

43 ARBAPL/14043/2021 V. S. KAPSE MIRADOR CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD

RAVISHANKAR JAYRAM 21/12/2021

44 ARBAPL/14052/2021 UDAYA SANKAR
SAMUDRALA

SIDHARTH JAISWAAL ASHTAVINAYAKA
CONSTRUCTION AND ANR.

KUNAL BHANAGE 01/01/5000

45 ARBAPL/16560/2021 AJIT SUDHAKAR
KARWANDE

CHANDRAKANT ANANDRAO
PATIL

SANJAY ANANDRAO PATIL MZ AND ASSOCIATES 01/01/5000

== U/S-11 =====Placed on 12/09/2022 by Praecipe dtd-17/08/2022==== As per affidavit of Service filed on 30/10/2021, Service is served
upon Resp. by Hand and RPAD.

46 ARBAPL/16735/2021 SEAN WASSOODEW SEASONS AVENUES
PROPERTIES

TRIMURTI CO-OPERATIVE
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD

01/01/5000

47 ARBAPL/16835/2021 MOKASHI RAJENDRA
BHALCHANDRA

ABDUL JALIL MANSURI RAVIKIRAN IYER 01/01/5000

48 ARBAPL/17718/2021 PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

PRATHAMESH R. CHORGE VSK ADVISORS LLP 01/01/5000
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=U/S 11===Balance Board of

30/11/2021 ==49 ARBAPL/19994/2021 LAKSHYAVED RAVINDRA
ODHEKAR

CBRE SOUTH ASIA PVT.
LTD.

CHANDRAPUR CANCER
CARE FOUNATION AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

50 ARBAPL/20011/2021 PAWAR MADHURA MAHESH UMED AMIRALI DODHIA
AND FAIZAN UMED DODHIA

THAKAR CONSTRUCTION
AND 2 ORS

01/01/5000

== U/S 11 == Listed on 13/12/2021 == ADJOURNED FROM 21-02-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DT. 07-03-2022 ==
51 ARBAPL/20376/2021 ZERICK DASTUR

ADVOCATES AND
SOLICITORS

CEAT LIMITED ADITI MARKETING 01/01/5000

52 ARBAPL/21167/2021 DR SANJAY CHATURVEDI S. R. AND SHAH REALTORS
THROUGH PARTNERS
BHIMSEN BAGGA AND
HITANNSHU BAGGA

LIMA MILAN SHAH 01/01/5000

=U/S 11===Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==
53 ARBAPL/21170/2021 DR SANJAY CHATURVEDI S. R. AND SHAH

DEVELOPERS THROUGH
PARTNERS

MILAN KIRTIKANT SHAH 01/01/5000

=U/S 11===Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==
54 ARBAPL/21183/2021 SANJAY CHATURVEDI AND

ASSOCIATES
S. R. AND SHAH VALA
ASSOCIATES THROUGH
PARTNERS BHIMSEN
BAGGA AND HITANNSHU
BAGGA

MILAN KIRTIKANT SHAH PIYUSH M SHAH 01/01/5000

=U/S 11===Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==
55 ARBAPL/21991/2021 ASHOK M SARAOGI SHREE NAGESHWAR

BUILDCON
VIJAY GROUP OF HOUSING
PVT. LTD.

01/01/5000

== U/S 11== Listed on 25/11/2021 ==   AS PER PREACIPE DATED 01-03-2022 ==
56 ARBAPL/22072/2021

IN 
ASHOK M SARAOGI DEEPAK PHEKU SINGH DEEPAK K. JAISWAR AND

ANR
DR PAWAN K PANDEY
AND ASSOCIATES

07/12/2021

=U/S 11===Listed on 04/12/2021 ==
57 ARBAPL/23168/2021 AFROZ A. SIDDIQUI ANUP KUMAR BAHADUR

PRASAD
MAHAVIR TARSU JAISWAL
AND 20 ORS.

01/01/5000
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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
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Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
58 ARBAPL/23396/2021 AJINKYA J. JAIBHAVE UNION OF INDIA VARDHAMAN PRECISION 14/09/2022

==Listed on 22/08/2022==PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.22/08/2022, OF HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S.KULKARNI, ISSUED
NOTICE TO RESP., VIDE LETTER DTD.25/08/2022.==

59 ARBAPL/23831/2021 GNP LEGAL SURYODAY SMALL
FINANCE BANK LTD.

ORBIT ELECTRO
EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED AND 2 ORS.

26/07/2022

=U/S 11===Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==PRAECIPE DTD. 30-06-2022==
60 ARBAPL/24266/2021 YUGAL ANJANA BHATIA ASSOCIATED PROJECTS

PRIVATE LIMITED
SHREE SARDAR PATEL
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LIMITED

ABHIJEET MARATHE 01/01/5000

== U/S-11 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 24-02-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 15-03-2022 ==  ADJOURNED FROM 22-03-2022 == 
ADJOURNED FROM 30-03-2022 ==  TRANSFER FROM  BOARD DATED  14-06-2022 ==PRAECIPE DTD 05-07-2022==

61 ARBAPL/24913/2021 ASHOK M SARAOGI SHREE NAGESHWAR
BUILDCON

VIJAY SURAKSHA REALTY
LLP

SANJAY UDESHI &
CO.,

01/01/5000

== U/S 11 === Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==   AS PER PREACIPE DATED 01-03-2022 ==
62 ARBAPL/25518/2021 MAKARAND MADAN KALE MADHURI MADHUKAR

CHIPLUNKAR AND ANR
PRIMA TERRA BUILDTECH
PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR

KAUSHIK AND CO 01/01/5000

== U/S-11 == AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.17-06-2022 ====ADJOURNED FROM 05-07-2022====ADJOURNED FROM 19-07-2022==
63 ARBAPL/25855/2021 SHILPA KAPIL SCHINDLER INDIA PRIVATE

LIMITED
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 01/01/5000

64 ARBAPL/26206/2021 DMD ADVOCATES ISGEC HEAVY
ENGINEERING LTD.

KISAN VEER KHANDALA
SAHAKARI SAKHAR YDYOG

01/01/5000

Praecipe dated 01/12/2021
65 ARBAPL/26865/2021 M. V. KINI AND CO. BRIHAN MUMBAI ELECTRIC

SUPPLY AND TRANSPORT
UNDERTAKING THROUGH
GENERAL MANAGER

EPITOME RESIDENCY PVT
LTD AND ANR

JURIS CONSILLIS 01/01/5000

66 ARBAPL/27759/2021 MRIDUL KUMAR G PANDEY
AND R M PANDE AND CO.

HAFELE INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

EUBIQ INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

01/01/5000

67 ARBAPL/28173/2021 NIKHIL VIJAY ADKINE SHIVALIK VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

JAWAHARLAL
LACHMANDAS AGICHA OF
MUMBAI

01/01/5000
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68 ARBAPL/28654/2021

IN 

CHANDRAPRAKASH

KEWLAPRASAD TRIPATHI

RAJENDRA KUMAR

RAVINDRAPAL MANGLA

THE GENERAL MANAGER

AND ANR

01/01/5000

69 ARBAPL/28781/2021
IN 

ASHOK M SARAOGI DELTA ENTERPRISES
THROUGH SOLE
PROPRIETOR NIKITESH
NARESH SHARMA

JAATVEDAS
CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT.
LTD.
CIN-U45202MH2011PTC2132
52

14/09/2022

==U/S 11=Listed on 22/08/2022=PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.22/08/2022, OF HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S.KULKARNI, ISSUED
NOTICE TO RESP. AT BOTH THE ADDRESSES, VIDE LETTER DTD.25/08/2022.==

70 ARBAPL/28918/2021
IN 

GAUTAM AND CO. PRADEEP P SHARMA RULOANS DISTRIBUTION
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

M V KINI 01/01/5000

71 ARBAPL/29264/2021
IN 

VYAS AND BHALWAL C. SAMRAJ, OM SAI RAM INFRA-CON 01/01/5000

72 ARBAPL/29282/2021
IN 

G.B.PAWAR VASANT SHIVAPPA
PAILWAN

RAVINDRA DINKAR
MAHATME

01/01/5000

73 ARBAPL/29595/2021
IN 

KRISHNAN DUSHYANT
HARSH G

TLG INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANDHRA PRADESH
ELECTRONIC AND IT
AGENCY (APEITA)

14/09/2022

== U/S-11 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 10-03-2022 ==AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 01.04.2022, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON
RESP. BY SPEED POST ON 10.02.2022.  == ADJOURNED FROM 04-04-2022 ==  ADJOURNED FROM 18-04-2022 ==PRAECIPE DT.
10-08-2022==

74 ARBAPL/29886/2021
IN 

SAROJ AND ASSOCIATES MOHAMMAD FAROOQ
BANEGAR AND 2 ORS

NASREEN MOHAMMED ALI
SHAIKH

PANKAJ DWIVEDI 14/09/2022

===U/S 11==Placed on 12/09/2022 by praecipe dtd-12/08/2022 ===PURSUANT TO THE ORDER DTD.23/08/2022, PASSED BY
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S.KULKARNI, ISSUED NOTICE TO RESP.VIDE LETTER DTD.29/08/2022==

75 ARBAPL/30193/2021
IN 

M/S. LEGAL VISION MALAD GAURAV
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LIMITED

PADMAVATI MAITRI
CORPORATION LLP
BUILDER AND
DEVELOPERS AND  2 ORS.

ASHOK M SARAOGI 14/09/2022

== U/S-11 === ADJOURNED DT. 23-06-2022 ====ADJOURNED FROM 12-07-2022==
76 ARBAPL/30867/2021

IN 
LAW COUNSELLORS BALAJI WORLD AND ANR. ASHISH DEVELOPERS AND

13 ORS.
01/01/5000
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== U/S-11 == AS PER

PREACIPE DATED 11-03-2022

== ADJOURNED FROM

28-03-2022 ==
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1 ARBPL/1707/2015 TANVIR ABDUL HAMID

SHAIKH
AREEB ROLLING MILLS PVT
LTD AND 3 ORS

NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE
BANK LTD

2 ARBPL/1727/2015 AURIS LEGAL M/S. PAYAL BUILDERS AND
ASSOCIATES (P) LTD

UNION OF INDIA SURESH KUMAR

3 ARBPL/2008/2015 SHAHAD AHMED (IN
PERSON)

SHAHAD AHMED MAHARASHTRA FILM,
STAGE AND CULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LTD.

N.R.BUBNA

4 ARBPL/2018/2015 DAS ASSOCIATES SANGEETA KIRTI RAMBHAI 
AND 4 ORS

THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

5 ARBPL/838/2017 UDAYA SANKAR
SAMUDRALA

HANUMANTA G. JADHAV UNION OF INDIA AND ANR T J PANDIAN

6 ARBPL/975/2017 KIRAN MORE AND A. L.
GORE

AUTO MECH INDIA  AND
VANDA RAJGURU W/O
ASHOK RAJGURU

L AND T FINANCE LTD.

7 ARBPL/368/2018 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN T BHARAT DINKARRAI
ADHIYA

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE
LTD AND 2 ORS

8 ARBPL/409/2018 KAMAL JINDAL, RANJIT S.
SINGH AND DEEPAK.
RAJBHAR

AMIT GOEL S/O. ANIL GOEL TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICE LTD AND ANR.

KMC LEGAL
VENTURE

08/07/2022

== U/S- 34 ==
9 ARBPL/489/2018 SOM SINHA AND

ASSOCIATES
JHEEL OVERSEAS NAVRATNA TEXTILES

MILLS P.LTD.
SANTOSH DAMODAR
THAKUR

10 ARBPL/505/2018 UDAYA SANKAR
SAMUDRALA

BOMBAY RAILWAY
ENGINEERING CO.

UNION OF INDIA

11 ARBPL/534/2018 PRABHANJAN GUJAR DIGAMBAR DHOND SON OF
SHANKAR DHOND

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
AND ANOTHER

12 ARBPL/591/2018 MANDAR SOMAN NEO FUELS AND ANR. MEGAMENT STEELS
PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR.

13 ARBPL/592/2018 BHAVANA PUNALEKAR SHANTILAL KALULAL JAIN KARVY FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED AND 4
ORS.

VIKAS SALVI AND
ASSOCIATES
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14 ARBPL/710/2018 PADMANABH D PISE DHANANJAY VIJAYPAL

SINGH AND RAJKAPOOR

VIJAYPAL SINGH

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED

(ERSTHWHILE KNOWN AS

FAMILY CREDIT COMPANY)

15 ARBPL/789/2018 PANKAJ DINESH PURWAY ASHUTOSH
SATISHCHANDRA
THANAWALA AND RUPAL
THANAWALA

FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT
COMPANY LTD. AND ANR

16 ARBPL/791/2018 PANKAJ DINESH PURWAY ASHUTOSH
SATISHCHANDRA
THANAWALA AND ANR

FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT
COMPANY LTD AND ANR

17 ARBPL/869/2018 MILY GHOSHAL BRAJESH CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

ASIT C MEHTA
INVESTMENT
INTERMEDIATES LTD.

18 ARBPL/899/2018 MANILAL KHER AMBALAL
AND CO.

LARSEN AND TOUBRO
LIMITED

HIGH PARRA
CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

K K ASSOCIATES

19 ARBPL/901/2018 AURIS LEGAL RACHANA ENTERPRISES UNION OF INDIA
20 ARBPL/904/2018 DINESH TIWARI AND

ASSOCIATES
TRAVELPORT HOLIDAYS
INDIA PVT. LTD.

TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.

21 ARBPL/922/2018 SURESH S LANKE THE MAHARASHTRA STATE
CO-OPERATIVE
MARKETING FEDERATION
LTD

LIBRA RETAILER PVT LTD

22 ARBPL/959/2018 GOVIND B SOLANKE SAHEBRAO CHAMPATRAO
KORDE (SINCE DECESED
THROUGH HEIRS)

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
AND ANR

23 ARBPL/1045/2018 V. R. TRIPATHI AND
ASSOCIATES

NEW FIT AND FINE AND 2
ORS

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD AND ANR

ASHISH AGGARWAL
AND ASSOCIATES

24 ARBPL/1049/2018 DUSHYANT KUMAR UNION OF INDIA PATEL CONSTRUCTION CO.
25 ARBPL/1097/2018 ZAID ANSARI ANKIT BHARAT HARSORA THE SHIVSAMARTH

MULTI-STATE CO-OP SOC
LTD AND 4 ORS
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26 ARBPL/1368/2018 VIS LEGIS LAW PRACTICE DELHI BARODA RD.

CARRIER PVT.LTD. AND

ANR.

MAHINDRA AND

MAHINDRA FINANCIAL

SERVICES PVT.LTD.

27 ARBPL/1434/2018 ANAND MAHADEO SANAP RAVINDRA BHASKARRAO
PATIL (JADHAV)

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

28 ARBPL/1461/2018 RACHANA K.DIVEKAR AND
NITIN PATIL

KAILAS DATTATRAY
DIVEKAR

ABHYUDAYA CO-OP. BANK
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

VISHAL
CHANDRAKANT
GHOSALKAR

29 ARBPL/1508/2018 NISHANT MALHARI SANGLE CHADHA
JITENDERPALSINGH
SURINDERSINGH

THE SARASWAT
CO-OPERATIVE BANK

30 ARBPL/1575/2018 ASHOK PUROHIT AND
COMPANY

SUNITA SURESH KABRA STERLING HOLIDAY
RESORTS (INDIA) LTD

JAYAKAR AND
PARTNERS

31 ARBPL/1585/2018 DMS LEGAL SHAREKHAN LTD. PADMAJA SANKA
32 ARBPL/1596/2018 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA AMEYA DEVELOPERS PVT.

LTD.
33 ARBPL/50/2019 SABEENA MAHADIK ARUN MADHUSUDHAN

CHANDRACHUD
UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LTD

34 ARBPL/164/2019 UDAIPURI AND COMPANY MITSU BOOK PRIVATE
LIMITED AND 3 ORS

THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

JOEL JOHN CARLOS

35 ARBPL/244/2019 AJIT KOCHAREKAR VASTRA INDIA AND 2 ORS THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

36 ARBPL/257/2019 BHOSALE KRISHNANATH
DHONDIBA

RAHUL V. DESHMUKH LARSEN AND TURBO LTD

37 ARBPL/313/2019 PRABHAKAR MANOHAR
JADHAV

SHIVAJI DEORAO GANAGE
AND 3 ORS

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED AND 4 ORS

38 ARBPL/328/2019 MOHAMMED ZAHEER
ABBAS KAMDAR

SHADAB YUSUF MUKADAM
AND ANR

MOHAMMED ALI
MOHAMMED SALIH AND
ANR
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39 ARBPL/378/2019 SHARMA MANOJ

ISHNARAYAN

JIYALAL RAM HARAGUN MAHENDRA AND

MAHENDRA FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD. AND ANR.

40 ARBPL/462/2019 KIRIT J HAKANI REZUAL KARIM TATA MOTORS FINANCE
SOLUTION LTD. AND 2 ORS

MOHIT GADKARI AND
COMPANY

41 ARBPL/503/2019 SANDEEP SHIVPRASAD
SHARMA

BHAIRAV BEARING
CORPORATION

NOD BEARING PRIVATE
LIMITED

VASHI AND VASHI

42 ARBPL/550/2019 PRAKASH Y. SOLASKAR OMKAR SUDHAKAR PATIL
AND ANR

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

PRIYA CRASTO

43 ARBPL/552/2019 SUSHANT VALIMBE PALTECH COOLING
TOWERS AND
FQUIPMENTS LTD. AND 2
OTHERS

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS
TATA CAPITAL LTD.)

44 ARBPL/562/2019 ABDUL SHAIKH, MANOJ
KUMAR SABOO AND
NEELAM YADAV

ANOOP TEXTILES ANMOL SYNTHETICS

45 ARBPL/590/2019 PRAVESH GUPTA SANJIVI INSTITUTE OF
ORTHOPEDICS AND SUPER
SPECIALITIES PVT. LTD.
AND ANR

INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE
LTD. AND 2 ORS

46 ARBPL/643/2019 MANGESH PATEL MUFASSIL MEHMUD
DINGANKAR

THE SHAMRAO VITHAL
CO-OPERATIVE BANK
LIMITED AND 2 ORS

V DESHPANDE AND
CO

47 ARBPL/689/2019 MOHANTY AND
ASSOCIATES

HARSH MAKHARIA PUSHPA MAKHARIA AND 2
OTHERS

48 ARBPL/742/2019 JATING S JAMKHANDI NIRMALA S GUPTA ASHOK AGARWAL AND ANR
49 ARBPL/786/2019 NAMDEV GORE RUTIKA CREATION PVT.

LTD. AND 2 ORS
EDELWEISS RETAIL
FINANCE LTD.

50 ARBPL/819/2019 ASIM VIDYARTHI ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

EDELWEISS SECURITIES
LIMITED

DUA ASSOCIATES
AOR

51 ARBPL/823/2019 SHOBANA GOPAL HASHIM S/O IMACHI BAVA
THANGAL AND ANR.

TATA MOTORS FINANCE
LTD. AND 3 ORS.

MOHIT GADKARI AND
COMPANY
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52 ARBPL/830/2019 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA AIRWIDE EXPRESS CARGO

PVT. LTD.

RAJESH OMPRAKASH

GUPTA

53 ARBPL/831/2019 RAHULKARNIK RELIGARE BROKING LTD. GOWRI VAIDYANATHAN PRANJALI BHANDARI
54 ARBPL/832/2019 RAHULKARNIK RELIGARE BROKING LTD. NILAKANTAN

VAIDYANATHAN
55 ARBPL/941/2019 M/S. DIVEKAR AND CO. RAJNIKANT B KHADAWALA

AND 2 OTHERS
MANHAR P KHADAWALA
AND 5 OTHERS

56 ARBPL/942/2019 BOBBY MALHOTRA YOGESH VYAS DEEPAK JAIN AND 2 ORS.
57 ARBPL/943/2019 BOBBY MALHOTRA RAMESH CHETWANI DEEPAK JAIN AND 2 ORS
58 ARBPL/953/2019 VIVEK GORE AVINASH MAHADEO

SIDHAYE AND 2 ORS.
APHELION FINANCE
PVT.LTD AND ANR.

59 ARBPL/957/2019 SHOBANA GOPAL HASHIM S/O IMBICHI BAVA
THANGAL AND ANOTHER

TATA MOTORS FINANCE
LTD. AND 3 OTHERS

MOHIT GADKARI AND
COMPANY

60 ARBPL/959/2019 SHOBANA GOPAL HASHIM S/O IMBICHI BAWA
THANGAL AND ANR.

TATA MOTORS FINANCE
LTD AND 3 ORS.

MOHIT GADKARI AND
COMPANY

61 ARBPL/1039/2019 MANOJ KHATRI AND ARNAB
GHOSH

SITARA SHIPPING LIMITED EVERSHINE SHIPPING AND
LOGISTICS

HALAI AND CO

62 ARBPL/1081/2019 DRUPAD SOPAN PATIL KANAKLATA DINESH SHAH
AND DINESH S. SHAH

HORIZON DREAM HOMES
PVT. LTD.

PAYAL SHETHIA

63 ARBPL/1098/2019 DRUPAD SOPAN PATIL DINESH S. SHAH AND ANR HORIZON DREAM HOMES
PVT. LTD.

PAYAL SHETHIA

64 ARBPL/1141/2019 SAINAND CHAUGULE LATA DINKAR SAIL AND
ANR

CROWN BULDERS AND
DEVELOPERS AND 4 ORS.

JURIS CONSILLIS

65 ARBPL/1145/2019 SAINAND CHAUGULE SWARNSARITA REALTY
PVT. LTD.

CROWN BUILDERS AND
DEVELOPERS AND 4 ORS

JURIS CONSILLIS
(U/OBJ- FOR CD)

66 ARBPL/1155/2019 HARSHAL DAMANIA,
AJINKYA POKHARKAR AND
RISHI KAPOOR

MEGA COMPUTERS
THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR SURESH K.
SINGH

EDELWEISS RETAIL
FINANCE LIMITED AND
ANR.

67 ARBPL/1180/2019 DHRUTI M. KAPADIA RAJ KUMAR RELIANCE COMMERCIAL
FINANCE LIMITED AND ANR

AVINASH HARI
FATANGARE

68 ARBPL/1209/2019 DEHLVI AND CO. RAY CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

SHIVPRASAD
RAMCHANDRA PAGE
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69 ARBPL/1249/2019 SAYED AZAZUR RAHMAN (

IN PERSON)

SAYED AZAZUR RAHMAN

AND ANR

NKGSB(NORTH KANARA

GAUD SARASWAT BANK)

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

BHUPESH V SAMANT

70 ARBPL/1253/2019 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA SAGAR INFRA RAIL
INTERNATIONAL LTD

NITESH VISHWANATH
BHUTEKAR

71 ARBPL/1291/2019 CHETAN CHANDULAL
AGRAWAL

UNION OF INDIA BRIDGE TRACK AND
TOWER PVT. LTD.

72 ARBPL/1323/2019 LODH KAMLESH
SHRIKRISHNA

RAMESH RAGHAVAN
PILLAY

THE NORTH KANARA G. S.
B. CO-BANK LTD.

73 ARBPL/1324/2019 LODH KAMLESH
SHRIKRISHNA

RAMESH RAGHAVAN
PILLAY

THE NORTH KANARA G.S.B.
CO-BANK LTD.

74 ARBPL/1338/2019 A S KHAN AND
ASSOCIATES

JOTHY LAKSHAMI
NAMASIVAYAM

D. K. SHARMA AND  ANR. VIRAJ KANDPILE

75 ARBPL/1381/2019 SARIKA RANAPRATAP
SINGH

SANGITA ANIL GUPTA AND
ANR.

JAWALA REAL ESTATE
PRIVATE LIMITED

76 ARBPL/1393/2019 RAJU MODILAL JAIN JITENDRA D. DOMADIA AND
ANR

MANHAR P. KHADAWALA
AND 2 ORS

AMIT I SHETH

77 ARBPL/1399/2019 YOGENDRA M. KANCHAN KCA INFRASTRUCTURE
AND ANR.

MANAPPURAM FINANCE
LTD.

SANDEEP
RANKHAMBE AND
ANITA S  SONAWANE

78 ARBPL/1439/2019 SHEETAL D. GULHANE MAHARASHTRA PRATHMIK
SHIKSHA PARISHAD

PRECISION PRECAST
SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD.

NACHIKET VILOL
KHALADKAR

79 ARBPL/1460/2019 KMC LEGAL VENTURE BAJAJ FIANCE LIMITED WARSI ELECTROVISION
80 ARBPL/1525/2019 CHETAN CHANDULAL

AGRAWAL
THE UNION OF INDIA KALYAN KRISHAN

AGARWAL
S. K. LEGAL
ASSOCIATES

81 ARBPL/1576/2019 AJIT MAHADEV SAVAGAVE SOURABH RAVINDRA
BHATNAGAR

INDUSIND BANK LTD AND 2
ORS

82 ARBPL/1581/2019 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN T SAPPHIRE CAR AUDIO AND
ACCESSORIES THROUGH
ITS PROP. BHAN RAHAN
ATTARCHAND

THE SARASWAT
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
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83 ARBPL/1582/2019 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN T BHAN RAHAN

ATTARCHAND

THE SARASWAT

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

AND ANR

84 ARBPL/1583/2019 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
T., POOJA SINGH AND A.
KARMARKAR

BHAN RAHAN
ATTARCHAND

THE SARASWAT
CO-OPERATAIVE BANK
LTD.

85 ARBPL/1587/2019 RAJANIKANOJIA SHAHID KHAN TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

86 ARBPL/1591/2019 SUHAIL SHARIFF FOCUS MOTION PICTURES
LLP

SIDDHANTA ASHDHIR

87 ARBPL/1592/2019 SUHAIL SHARIFF FOCUS MOTION PICTURES
LLP

VIKAS KATYAL DIRECTOR
OF M/S VIKAS KATYAL

88 ARBPL/1600/2019 PROTIMA PARIHAR AND
VINOD J. ZENDE

AMBE MAA FILLING
STATION

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED
AND ANR

RMG LAW
ASSOCIATES

89 ARBPL/1608/2019 CRAWFORD BAYLEY AND
CO

HOTEL HORIZON PVT.LTD. PALLADIAN HOTELS
PVT.LTD.

FEDERAL AND
COMPANY

Listed on 23/03/2021
SEC 34   == ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT OF VISHAL SHARMA DT. 05/02/2020 AS PER ORDER DT. 05/02/2020 FILED ON 06/02/2020
PAGES 584-587 ==  COMPILATION OF DOCUMENTS FILED ON 27/02/2020 (PAGE NO.1-88). ===  AFFIDAVIT IN REPLY OF  NEVILLE
P.VAZIFDAR ON BEHALF OF THE RESPONDENT DT.27/02/2020,FILED ON 27/02/2020 (PAGE NO.588-623). ====

90 ARBPL/15/2020 PAN INDIA LEGAL
SERVICES LLP

ZENOBIA POONAWALA
(NEE GINWALLA)

RUSTOM GINWALLA AND 2
ORS

WADIA GHANDY AND
CO.

15/09/2022

== AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.23-08-2022 ==  NOT TO BE PLACE BEFORE THE HONBLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. KULKARNI, AS PER
ORDER DATED 27-04-2022 ==AS PER ORDER PASSED BY THE CHIEF JUSTICE ON OFFICE SUBMISSION DT.4/5/22, IA (L) 8493 OF
2022 IN EXA NO.323 OF 2022 ALONGWITH CARBP NO.81 OF 2020 AND ARBP (L) 15 OF 2020 IS ASSIGNED TO HON'BLE SHRI
JUSTICE R.I.CHAGLA.== As per Office submission dated 20th July 2022, the Hon'ble Chief Justice directed to place the
conpl/17621/2022, Carbp/81/2020, Conpl/17636/2022 in Arbpl/15/2020 alongwith IAl/8493/2022 in Execution Application No.323 of 2022
alongwith Execution Applin No.322 of 2022 may be assigned to any of the Hon'ble Judge from (a) and (b) in para 5 of the Office submission
==

91 ARBPL/100/2020 PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

PAVITRA KRISHNA SAMAL MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED AND ANR

01/01/5000
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92 ARBPL/132/2020 S ASHWINIKUMAR AND CO UTTAM KUMAR PUROHIT KHAN ABDUL KARIM MAJID

AND ANR

VIRENDRAPRATAP

RAMNATH SHASTRI

29/06/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 17-02-2022 ==  ==   AS PER PREACIPE DATED  07-06-2022 ==
93 ARBPL/144/2020 DUSHYANT KUMAR UNION OF INDIA SHANKARAIAH ASHANNA

AYYORI
RAM KUTWAL 01/01/5000

94 ARBPL/145/2020 FOCUS LEGAL MADHUCON PROJECTS
LTD

STRATA GEOSYSTEMS
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

95 ARBPL/146/2020 FOCUS LEGAL MADHUCON PROJECTS
LTD

STRATA GEOSYSTEMS
(INDIA) PVT LTD

96 ARBPL/147/2020 FOCUS LEGAL MADHUCON PROJECTS
LIMITED

STRATA GEOSYSTEMS
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

01/01/5000

97 ARBPL/160/2020 MAHIMA SINHA AND
MITHILA DAMLE

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

S. P. Y. AGRO INDUSTRIES
LTD

98 ARBPL/205/2020 UDAYA SANKAR
SAMUDRALA

VIJAY HIRALAL JAISWAL THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
OF JAWAHARLAL NEHRU
PORT TRUST

99 ARBPL/210/2020 ANILKUMAR K PATIL ACHALESHKUMAR DAGA
AND 3 ORS

PIONEER SYNTHETICS AND
4 ORS

01/01/5000

== U/S-14  == AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE OF ACHALESHKUMAR DAGA DT. 04/03/2020 FILED ON 05/03/2020. {SAID AFFIDAVIT OF
SERVICE IS SERVED TO RES NO 2,4 & 5 AND UNSERVED TO RES NO 1 & 3. SAME SEND TO RECORD ON DATED 21/03/2020}

100 ARBPL/224/2020 MANOJ MANOHAR
BADGUJAR

SADIQUE ABDUL SATTAR
MITHAIWALA

IMRAN ABUBAKAR
MITHAIWALA AND 10 ORS

01/01/5000

101 ARBPL/228/2020 SAGAR M KURSIJA ABDUL SATTAR
MITHAIWALA AND 2 ORS

IMRAN ABUBAKAR
MITHAIWALA AND 8 ORS

102 ARBPL/236/2020 RAJARAM VAMAN
BANSODE

SADHANA VASANTRAO
JADHAVAR AND ANR

THE MANAGER NEO
GROWTH CREDIT PVT LTD

01/01/5000

== U/S-37 == ==
103 ARBPL/238/2020 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA THROUGH

DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER
(CONST)

KAULGUD CONSTRUCTION
PVT LTD
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104 ARBPL/239/2020 S. I. JOSHI AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

LIMITED

RAMJESH JHAJJ AND 2 ORS.

105 ARBPL/241/2020 T J PANDIAN UNION OF INDIA ASHOK H AHUJA DR. PREM S
MOTIRAMANI

106 ARBPL/242/2020 VIRAJ KANDPILE KAULGUD CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD.

THE CHIEF ENGINEER
(CONSTRUCTION) SOUTH

107 ARBPL/272/2020 KUMAR AND ASSOCISTES VBERA TECHNOLOGIES
PVT. LTD., THROUGH
PARTNER SUMIT S
ACHARYA

UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LTD. AND ANOTHER

108 ARBPL/321/2020 MALIK NAZIMA YUSUF CITIZEN TEXTILES SHREE HARI YARN
SOLUTION

109 ARBPL/327/2020 AAGAM J DOSHI INVENTURE COMMODITIES
LTD.

ALKA VINOD GANDHI

110 ARBPL/328/2020 AAGAM J DOSHI INVENTURE COMMODITIES
LIMITED

VINOD B GANDHI

111 ARBPL/343/2020 AMOL DINKAR WAGH ELEGANT FORGE AND
EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD AND
ANR

SHREE.GANESH FORGINGS
LTD

112 ARBPL/361/2020 ADV. NARAYAN AWATE UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LTD.

M.V.R. GAS AND 2 ORS.

113 ARBPL/362/2020 MITTAR SAIN MUKAT B
BHARDWAJ

SUDITI INDUSTRIES LTD.
(RETAIL DIVISION)

TIRUPATI TEXTILES

114 ARBPL/390/2020 MKV JURIS SHOBHA DHIRAJ LAD AND
ANR.

INDUSLAND BANK LTD.
AND 4 ORS.

ANOOP U. PATIL 16/09/2022

== U/S-37 ==
115 ARBPL/398/2020 SUMAN JAIN HARIBHAI GADHAVI

(MINDHANI) AND ANR.
TATA MOTORS FINANCE
LIMITED. AND ANR.

116 ARBPL/423/2020 BIPIN JAYANTILAL JOSHI INFRA POONAM
DEVELOPERS LLP

JASBIR SING S/O AJIT
SINGH AND 9 ORS

01/01/5000
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117 ARBPL/436/2020 KANGA AND COMPANY VIVEK MADHAVLAL PITTIE OMKAR REALTORS AND

DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

AND 4 OTHERS

DIAMONDWALA AND

CO

01/01/5000

== U/S 9 == AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.06-09-2022 ==
118 ARBPL/2610/2020

IN 
PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

KANHAI PORECHA ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

119 ARBPL/2629/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

SEJAL GANPATRAJ JAIN ANURAG STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

120 ARBPL/2641/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

GANPATRAJ
GHEVARCHAND JAIN (HUF)

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

121 ARBPL/2667/2020
IN 

SANDEEP V MARNE NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

PRATIBHA INDUSTRIES
LTD.

122 ARBPL/2821/2020
IN 

V. DESHPANDE AND CO. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
LTD

VISHAL ANAND MESTRY
AND ANR.

123 ARBPL/2833/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

MANSI BHAVIN KOTHARI ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

HEDGEHOG AND FOX

124 ARBPL/2835/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

MANOHAR GOPAL ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

125 ARBPL/3067/2020
IN 

ABHISHEK TRIPATHI SURENDRA SINGH AHWAN
S/O RUDRA PRATAP SINGH

AVANSE FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD. AND 3
OTHERS

01/01/5000

126 ARBPL/3723/2020
IN 

LEX FIRMUS STRATA GEOSYSTEMS
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

MADHUCON PROJECTS
LTD.

01/04/2021

Listed on 24/03/2021
127 ARBPL/3981/2020

IN 
PARINAM SHAIL BAJPAI ANUGRAH STOCK AND

BROKING PVT.LTD.
01/01/5000
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128 ARBPL/4429/2020

IN 

RUPALI SATHE KAMALGANGA

CONSTRUCTIONS

(THROUGH PROP.NILESH

PAWAR)

CURRIE AND BROWN

(IND.)PVT.LTD. CO.

15/04/2021

==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 13/12/2021 ==AS PER ORDER DT.18/3/2021, NOTICE ISSUED TO RESPONDENT THROUGH DISTRICT
COURT BY OFFICE LETTER DT.22/3/2021....AS PER SERVICE REPORT DT.12/5/2021, NOTICE ISSUED TO RESPONDENT IS DULY
SERVED.

129 ARBPL/4566/2020
IN 

ASHOK DHANUKA RAMAWATAR BABULAL
JAJODIA

VINAY BHASIN AND 4 ORS RAVAL-SHAH AND
CO.

08/03/2021

130 ARBPL/5125/2020
IN 

ADV. ZAMAN ALI FOCUS IMAGING AND
RESEARCH CENTRE PVT
LTD AND 2 ORS

UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LIMITED

01/01/5000

=== U/S-34 === AS PER PRACIPE DATED 07/09/2021 === AS PER PRACIPE DATED 15-11-2021 ===
131 ARBPL/5150/2020

IN 
RIGNAYA AND ASSOCIATES
LLP AND KOHLI AND SOBTI

ZENICA LIFESTYLE PVT
LTD AND 3 ORS

NEOGROWTH CREDIT PVT
LTD AND ANR

01/01/5000

132 ARBPL/5153/2020
IN 

RIGNAYA AND ASSOCIATES
LLP

ZENICA LIFESTYLE PVT.
LTD. AND 3 OROS.

NEOGROWTH CREDIT PVT.
LTD. AND ANR.

01/01/5000

133 ARBPL/5341/2020
IN 

KADAM AND COMPANY
ADVOCATES

TATA SKY LIMITED ANJANABEN N DESAI 06/07/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.17-06-2022 ==
134 ARBPL/5382/2020

IN 
P.M.BHANSALI MAHARASHTRA STATE

ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION(STORES
AND PURCHASE DEPT)

MANAKSIA LIMITED 22/04/2022

== U/S-34 == == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 15-02-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 16-02-2022 ==  BALANCE BOARD DT.23-02-2022 ==
BALANCE BOARD DATED  02-03-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DT. 10-03-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DT. 17-03-2022 == BALANCE
BOARD DT. 25-03-2022 ==

135 ARBPL/5552/2020
IN 

P.M.BHANSALI ANIL SWAROOPNARAIAN
MEHRA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD

01/01/5000

136 ARBPL/5553/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

SHIVABHUSHAN
BASAVARAJ YADWAD

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000
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137 ARBPL/5554/2020

IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL

BHANSALI

GAJANAND ARJUN

THATIKONDA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND

BROKERS PVT. LTD.  AND

ANR.

01/01/5000

138 ARBPL/5555/2020
IN 

P M BHANSALI KALPANA PANCHAL ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANOTHER

01/01/5000

139 ARBPL/5556/2020
IN 

P M BHANSALI NILESH BABURAO YADAV ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANOTHER

01/01/5000

140 ARBPL/5557/2020
IN 

P M BHANSALI FALGUNI H LOHAR ANUGRAH STOCK
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANOTHER

01/01/5000

141 ARBPL/5558/2020
IN 

P.M.BHANSALI SANGITA  RAKESH DESAI
MISHRA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

142 ARBPL/5559/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI JIGNA MISTRY ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

143 ARBPL/5561/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

NIMMI RAMESH NAIR ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD.  AND
ANR

01/01/5000

144 ARBPL/5563/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI BIMAL MISTRY ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD AND
ANR

01/01/5000

145 ARBPL/5564/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

RAJSHREE PANCHAL ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

146 ARBPL/5565/2020
IN 

P.M.BHANSALI SHANKAR DATTATRAY
DESHPANDE

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD AND
ANR

01/01/5000

147 ARBPL/5566/2020
IN 

P M BHANSALI PARVINA UMASHANKAR
MISHRA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000
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148 ARBPL/5567/2020

IN 

P.M. BHANSALI NEELA HEMANTBHAI

LOHAR

ANUGRAH STOCK AND

BROKERS PVT.LTD. AND

ANR.

01/01/5000

149 ARBPL/5569/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI SMITA UMASHANKAR
MISHRA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

150 ARBPL/5570/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI DHANANJAY AMBADAS
DIXIT

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

151 ARBPL/5571/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI REKHA HAMANT LOHAR ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD AND
ANR

01/01/5000

152 ARBPL/5572/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

INDIRA SURESHCHANDRA
SANGHVI

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

153 ARBPL/5573/2020
IN 

P.M.BHANSALI PRABODH UMANATH
MANKIKAR

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

154 ARBPL/5574/2020
IN 

P.M. BHANSALI HIRAK BHATTACHARJEE ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

155 ARBPL/5576/2020
IN 

P.M.BHANSALI VARSHA SURESH
VINHERKAR

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

156 ARBPL/5577/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI ALLWYN P. FRANCIS ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

157 ARBPL/5578/2020
IN 

P. M. BHANSALI ALPITA APURVA MAYEKAR ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD AND
ANR

01/01/5000

158 ARBPL/5579/2020
IN 

P.M. BHANSALI NITISHA RUNGTA ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT.LTD.

01/01/5000

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 15/09/2022 16:34:14 PM



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-340 Page No :- 14  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
159 ARBPL/5580/2020

IN 

P. M. BHANSALI RAMESH NARAYANAN NAIR ANUGRAH STOCK AND

BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND

ANR.

01/01/5000

160 ARBPL/5581/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

SHILPA MANDAR DEO ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

161 ARBPL/5582/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

RAKESH UMASHANKAR
MISHRA

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

162 ARBPL/5585/2020
IN 

YOGITA VIDYADHAR
GOGAR

PAWAN KUMAR SONI AND
23 ORS

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PRIVATE
LIMITED AND ANR.

01/01/5000

163 ARBPL/5588/2020
IN 

PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

HARI MOHAN MALIK ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

164 ARBPL/5656/2020
IN 

WAQUAR  AHMAD MASON AND SUMMERS
ALCOBEV PVT LTD AND
ANR

TILAKNAGAR INDUSTRIES
LTD

01/01/5000

165 ARBPL/5739/2020
IN 

M. V. KINI AND CO. AIR INDIA LIMITED KARNATAKA COMMERCIAL
AND INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION PVT. LTD.

VIDHII PARTNERS 01/01/5000

== U/S-34 == FOR ADMISSION ===
166 ARBPL/5934/2020

IN 
PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

URMIL CHUGH ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PVT LTD

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

167 ARBPL/5941/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

SATISH CHUGH ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

168 ARBPL/5943/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

ARVIND VASUDEO SONDE
HUF

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT LTD

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000
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169 ARBPL/5966/2020

IN 

PARINAM LAW ASSOCIATES FORTUNE FINANCIAL AND

EQUITIES SERVICES PVT.

LTD.

ANUGRAH STOCK AND

BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY

AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

170 ARBPL/5969/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

CHITRA ARVIND SONDE ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PVT. LTD.

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

171 ARBPL/5973/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

NANDKISHORE
HARKISHANLALL GUPTA
(HUF)

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

172 ARBPL/6248/2020
IN 

PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

RAJEEV KUMAR (HUF) AND
ANR.

ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PVT. LTD.

PRIYANKA DUBEY
AND MEGHA GUPTA

01/01/5000

173 ARBPL/6662/2020
IN 

LEX FIRMUS STRATA GEOSYSTEMS
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

MADHUCON PROJECTS
LIMITED

01/04/2021

Listed on 24/03/2021
174 ARBPL/6680/2020

IN 
PINKY MOHANLAL
BHANSALI

MANISH DATTATRAY PATIL ANUGRAH STOCK AND
BROKING PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

175 ARBPL/6748/2020
IN 

DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI A.C. SHAIKH UNION OF INDIA AND 2
ORS.

01/01/5000

176 ARBPL/6756/2020
IN 

DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI VARDHMAN ENGINEERING
WORKS

UNION OF INDIA 01/01/5000

177 ARBPL/6801/2020
IN 

JAYAKAR AND PARTNERS ASHVIN GIDWANI
PRODUCTION PVT LTD

SUCHITRA
KRISHNAMOORTHY

01/01/5000

178 ARBPL/7056/2020
IN 

BIPIN JOSHI VIREN UMEDLAL MEHTA ROYAL FOOD AND
HOSPITALITY AND 3
OTHERS

01/01/5000

179 ARBPL/7170/2020
IN 

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA VAG BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. KASHYAP CONSTRUCTION
PVT. LTD

01/01/5000
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180 ARBPL/7645/2020

IN 

REHAN CHHAPRA FAIRMONT

CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD

AND 2 ORS

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE

CORPORATON LTD

01/01/5000

181 ARBPL/7807/2020
IN 

KMC LEGAL VENTURE ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE
LTD

ALTAF ASHARF SHAIKH
AND ANR

01/01/5000

182 ARBPL/8303/2020
IN 

DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI B. M. CHAPALKAR AND
SONS

UNION OF INDIA 01/01/5000

183 ARBPL/8860/2020
IN 

PRIME LEGEM KRISHAN HUKUMCHAND
KAPOOR AND ANOTHER

UMA CONSTRUCTION
(REGD) AND 4 OTHERS

01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == === NOT TO BE PLACE BEFORE THE HONBLE SHRI JUSTICE G. S. KULKARNI AS PER ORDER DT. 31-01-2022 ==
184 ARBPL/8861/2020

IN 
PRIME LEGEM HEMA AMARLAL AHUJA UMA CONSTRUCTION

(REGD.) AND 4 ORS.
14/09/2022

== U/S-9 ===Placed on 16/02/2022 by Praecipe dtd-15/02/2022 === NOT TO BE PLACE BEFORE THE HONBLE SHRI JUSTICE G. S.
KULKARNI AS PER ORDER DT. 31-01-2022 ==

185 ARBPL/8869/2020
IN 

PRIME LEGEM SRICHAND WADURAM
AHUJA AND ANR.

UMA CONSTRUCTION
(REGD)

14/09/2022

== U/S-9 == NOT TO BE PLACE BEFORE THE HONBLE SHRI JUSTICE G. S. KULKARNI AS PER ORDER DT. 31-01-2022 ==
186 ARBPL/8895/2020

IN 
VISHAL PUNWANI H.C.BUILDCON PVT LTD JAWED HABIB HAIR AND

BEAUTY LIMITED
01/01/5000

187 ARBPL/8917/2020
IN 

SIDDHSEN BORULKAR SHATATARKA NAGARI
NIVARA CHSL. AND 6 ORS.

NAGARI NIVARA PARISHAD
AND 7 ORS.

01/01/5000

188 ARBPL/10038/2020
IN 

HARSH KESHARIA ABHINANDAN SHASHIKANT
TULSIAN AND 2 ORS

YESSWORKS SPACES PVT
LTD

SSB LEGAL AND
ADVISORY

23/08/2022

== U/S-34 ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 04-04-2022 ==PRAECIPE DT. 19-08-2022==ADJOURNED FORM 22-08-2022
189 ARBPL/325/2021

IN 
JAYESH BHATT KANCHI BUILDERS AND

DEVELOPERS
BANDIVALI VIDYA MANDIR
TRUST

RIDDHI PANDIT 01/01/5000

190 ARBPL/357/2021
IN 

SOLICIS LEX GOREGAON PEARL CHS
LTD

SSD ESCATICS PVT LTD 01/01/5000

=== U/S-29A ===  NOTARISED/AFFIRMED HARD COPY NOT SUPPLIED BY THE ADVOCATE ===
191 ARBPL/559/2021

IN 
PRIYANKA B. CHAVAN ABHISHEK SHAILENDRA

SINGH AND 2 ORS.
AVANSE FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

01/01/5000
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192 ARBPL/629/2021

IN 

ASHISH AGARKAR SAHARA HOSPITALITY LTD. GOLDEN CHARIOT

RETREATS AND INFRA

PVT.LTD.

AMIR ARSIWALA 01/01/5000

== U/S-37 == AS PER PRAECIPE DTD. 07-10-2021 == Placed on 03/05/2021 by praecipe dtd-29/04/2021
193 ARBPL/831/2021

IN 
ASHISH AGARKAR SAHARA HOSPITALITY

LIMITED
GOLDEN CHARIOT
RETREATS AND INFRA PVT.
LTD.

AMIR ARSIWALA 26/11/2021

=== U/S-37 === Placed on 03/05/2021 by praecipe dtd-29/04/2021
194 ARBPL/921/2021

IN 
LEX SERVICES SANGHVI PREMISES PVT.

LTD.
PARADISE CORPORATION JAYESH MADHAV

JOSHI
01/01/5000

195 ARBPL/1168/2021
IN 

AURELIUS NICOLAU DSILVA SALIM YAKOOB
PATRAWALA AND 2 ORS

ASLAM GANI PATRAWALA
AND 2 ORS

PIYUSH DESHPANDE 21/06/2021

196 ARBPL/1286/2021
IN 

JAY AND CO. TATA MOTORS FINANCE
LTD

HINDUSTAN TANKERS PVT
LTD (BORROWER) AND
ANR

CHAITANYA S.
KULKARNI

09/04/2021

Listed on 19/03/2021
197 ARBPL/1344/2021

IN 
NILESH MASURKAR BRAHMADEEN R SINGH RCC INFRAVENTURES LTD.

AND ANOTHER
01/01/5000

198 ARBPL/1637/2021
IN 

FOCUS LEGAL RAINE ALUMINUM PVT.
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

ECL FINANCE LIMITED 01/01/5000

199 ARBPL/1787/2021
IN 

UDAY PRAKASH
WARUNJIKAR

ISHWAR TRADERS AND
ANR.

ECL FINANCE LTD. 01/01/5000

200 ARBPL/2047/2021
IN 

AMARNATH BODDUL ANNU BIRHMAN AND
ANOTHER

UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LTD.

01/01/5000

201 ARBPL/2082/2021
IN 

ADV. ZAMAN ALI FOCUS IMAGING AND
RESEARCH CENTRE PVT.
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

EDELWEISS RETAIL
FINANCE LTD.

VIDHII PARTNERS 01/01/5000

== U/S-34 == PRAECIPE DATED ON 30-11-2021 == LAST LISTED ON 03-12-2021 == LAST LISTED ON 10-12-2021 ==
202 ARBPL/2107/2021

IN 
MV LAW PARTNERS HANSKUMAR SHAMJI SHAH VARDHAMAN RESIDENCY

PVT.LTD.
01/01/5000
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203 ARBPL/2124/2021

IN 

SHAH LEGAL THINK INDIA HOSPITALITY

PRIVATE LIMITED

MAGPEC AIRBORNE

SURVEYS PTY LIMITED

01/01/5000

== NOTARISED/AFFIRMED HARD COPY NOT SUPPLIED BY ADVOCATE ==
204 ARBPL/2137/2021

IN 
K. P. TIWARI AND CO R. K. MISHRA AND SONS,

ENGINEER DEVELOPER
AND CONTRACTOR

UNION OF INDIA 01/01/5000

205 ARBPL/2616/2021
IN 

KAMBLE AKSHAY VIJAY SUPREME MANOR WADA
BHIWANDI
INFRASTRUCTURE PVT.
LTD.

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
AND ANR

GOVERNMENT
PLEADER ORIGINAL
SIDE MUMBAI

29/08/2022

-- (Sec-37) ---
Praecipe dated 12-07-2021.PRAECIPE DT. 27-07-2022==

206 ARBPL/2680/2021
IN 

YOGESH TRIPATHI PARESH BHARMANI AND 4
ORS

IRLA CO-OPERATIVE
HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED
AND 2 ORS

KISHOR
VISHWANATH TEMBE

01/01/5000

207 ARBPL/2762/2021
IN 

V DESHPANDE AND CO DCB BANK SHREE SHUBHAM
LOGISTICS LTD

LEGALSERVE AND
ASSOCIATES

12/07/2022

== U/S-9 == ADJOURNED FROM 21-06-2022 ==
208 ARBPL/3261/2021 BESPOKE LEGAL PANKAJ MANSION CHS

LTD.
BUILDTECH INDIA AND 2
ORS.

K P TIWARI AND
COMPANY

08/04/2021

Listed on 16/03/2021
Placed on 24/03/2021 by Praecipe dtd-20/03/2021

209 ARBPL/3679/2021 OMPRAKASH PARIHAR BALAJI EGG TRADERS
THROUGH ITS PROP.
JAYACHANDRAN NADAR
AND ANR

ECL FINANCE LIMITED 01/01/5000

210 ARBPL/4262/2021 DSK LEGAL MUKESH MAKANDAS
MEHTA

KAMLESH SHAH 01/01/5000

211 ARBPL/4561/2021 ANIL D SOUZA ROGER ALEX D BRITTO MOTILAL OSWAL
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

01/01/5000

212 ARBPL/4606/2021 ASHOK M SARAOGI DALWINDER SEWA SINGH
SOHAL

JAYANT DINSESH GILATAR
AND ANR

01/01/5000
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213 ARBPL/5046/2021 NAWAZ A SHAIKH INTERWORLD DIGITAL

CINEMA PVT LTD

RANJAN MITTAL

PROPRIETOR OF SARGAM

THEATER

01/01/5000

214 ARBPL/5413/2021 APARNA DEVKAR SAKET COLD STORAGE
AND ICE FACTORY PVT.
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

VIKAS SALVI AND
ASSOCIATES

01/01/5000

215 ARBPL/5966/2021 ASHISH SURYAVANSHI REGRIGERATION
TECHNOLOGY INC.

HONEYWELL AUTOMATION
INDIA LTD.

01/01/5000

216 ARBPL/6309/2021 RAMMANI G. UPADHYAY
AND D. T. TIWARI

MOHAMMAD AYUB SAYED NEDUMPILLIL FINANCIAL
COMPANY LIMITED

MEHUL THAKKER
FOR RES.NO.1

01/01/5000

==U/S 9 =Balanced board of 14/12/2021 ====AMENDMENT CARRIED OUT ON 12/08/2021....AS PER REPORT DT.25/8/21, NOTICE
COULD NOT BE ISSUED BY THE REGISTRY AS AMENDMENT IS NOT YET CARRIED OUT BY ADV. FOR PETITIONER==AS PER
PRAECIPE DTD. 27/06/2022==ADJOURNED FROM 19-07-2022==

217 ARBPL/6338/2021 SUJIT LAHOTI AND
ASSOCIATES

KANCHAN KUNDANMAL KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
AND ANR.

MPG LEGAL 01/01/5000

Listed on 24/03/2021
Placed on 05/03/2021 by Praecipe dtd-04/03/2021

218 ARBPL/6339/2021 SUJIT LAHOTI AND
ASSOCIATES

RASHAD RAMESH
KUNDANMAL

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
AND ANR.

MPG LEGAL 01/01/5000

Listed on 24/03/2021
Placed on 05/03/2021 by Praecipe dtd-04/03/2021

219 ARBPL/6595/2021 HALAI AND CO SANJAY PRATIHAST AND
ANR.

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE
CORPORATION LTD.

01/01/5000

220 ARBPL/6700/2021 DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI PERFECT ENTERPRISES
THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR TEJAS
MEHTA

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH
THE CHIEF WORKSHOP
MANAGER

01/01/5000

221 ARBPL/6804/2021 ASHOK M SARAOGI PRASHANT SHARAD
JAMBEKAR

GEETA GANESH MORE PRS LEGAL (FOR RES
NO. 02)

21/06/2021

222 ARBPL/6933/2021 IC LEGAL ANIL VADILAL SHAH AND 2
ORS.

MUKESH MOHAN PATEL
AND ANR.

RASHMIKANT AND
PARTNERS

01/01/5000

Praecipe dated 20-03-2021.
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223 ARBPL/6935/2021 IC LEGAL ANIL VADILAL SHAH AND 3

ORS

MUKESH MOHAN PATEL

AND 3 ORS

01/01/5000

Praecipe dated 20-03-2021.
224 ARBPL/7003/2021 GAUTAM AND CO. NAMRATA ANIL MUNI MOTILAL OSWAL

FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
01/01/5000

225 ARBPL/8221/2021 BHUPENDRA MISHRA GAYATRIKRIPA
DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

DEVIDAYAL CO-OP. HSG.
SOC.

01/01/5000

226 ARBPL/8279/2021 KEVIN ANTHONY PEREIRA MANISH NARENDRA
PAREKH

RISHIRAM GALTIRAM
BHATT AND ANR.

01/01/5000

227 ARBPL/8369/2021 ARUN PANICKAR SHAHZEEN SAYED AND
ANR

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE
LIMITED

01/01/5000

228 ARBPL/8374/2021 THAKORDAS AND
MADGAVKAR

VASANT KRISHNA GAVLI BHAGWATI ABILASHA
CONVENTURE AND 11 ORS

01/01/5000

229 ARBPL/8787/2021 RR LEGAL NEDUMPILLIL FINANCIAL
COMPANY LTD.

JILA SUJITH W/O. SUJITH
MADHAVAN

01/01/5000

230 ARBPL/9024/2021 BESPOKE LEGAL RAJKUMAR KHANDELWAL
AND ANR.

SURESHKUMAR
KHANDELWAL AND 9 ORS.

MR. RONNIE H. MIRZA 01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 03-02-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 08-02-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DT. 01-03-2022 ==
231 ARBPL/9457/2021 ARUN PANICKAR WUDTOOLS AND 2 ORS. AVANSE FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD.
KMC LEGAL
VENTURE

01/01/5000

232 ARBPL/9466/2021 FAST TRACK LEGAL MADHUSUDAN SAKHARAM
SARVANKAR

APNA SAHAKARI BANK V DESHPANDE AND
CO

01/01/5000

=== U/S-34 ===
233 ARBPL/9736/2021 RAJANI P. KANOJIA AND

CHETAN HADOLIKAR
AUTO NEEDS AND 2 ORS. IDFC FIRST BANK LTD. AND 01/01/5000

234 ARBPL/9761/2021 RAJANIKANOJIA AUTO NEEDS AND 2 ORS IDFC FIRST BANK LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS
IDFC BANK LTD.)

01/01/5000

235 ARBPL/9930/2021 PARINAM LAW
ASSOCIATES

WESTERLY RETAIL
PRIVATE LTD.

SMAAASH
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE
LTD.

01/01/5000
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236 ARBPL/10058/2021 P M BHANSALI SUNIL SHOPPING CENTRE

CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING

SOCIETY LIMITED AND ANR

NOORULLAH SHABUDDIN

TEJANI AND 2 ORS.

ATUL S SINGH 30/09/2021

=== NOTICE  ==== As per Pracipe dated 08-06-2021 ====
237 ARBPL/10547/2021 SOHEL EBRAHIM S KAZI JAYANTILAL PURSHOTTAM

PANCHAL AND ANOTHER
ABHUDAYA CO OPERATIVE
BANK LTD.

01/01/5000

238 ARBPL/10885/2021 KMC LEGAL VENTURE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
LIMITED

UMESH YADAV AND ANR 01/01/5000

==U/S 9==Balanced Board of 29/11/2021 ==
239 ARBPL/11038/2021 YASH JARIWALA BABULAL RAJMAL MEHTA GLOBE COMMODITIES

LIMITED
RIGNAYA AND
ASSOCIATES LLP

01/01/5000

240 ARBPL/11119/2021 MAYURESH BORKAR AMIT HARESH WADHWANI
AND ANEESH HARESH
WADHWANI

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE
CORPORATION LTD. AND
ANR

01/01/5000

=== As per Pracipe dated 06-05-2021  ===
241 ARBPL/11223/2021 JAGDISH S HEGDE KANTI ARORA RAJAT RAMESH PATEL PARINAM LAW

ASSOCIATES
22/06/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 28-04-2022 ==  ADJOURNED FROM 08-06-2022 == TRANSFER FROM  BOARD DATED 
15-06-2022 ==

242 ARBPL/12066/2021 VAISH ASSOCIATES ANKIT SACHDEVA EASYPOLICY INSURANCE
WEB AGGREGATORS PVT.
LTD. AND 7 ORS

KEYSTONE
PARTNERS

01/01/5000

243 ARBPL/12068/2021 VAISH ASSOCIATES SUNIL KUMAR EASYPOLICY INSURANCE
WEB AGGREGATORS PVT.
LTD AND 7 ORS

KEYSTONE
PARTNERS

01/01/5000

244 ARBPL/12271/2021 SACHIN CHAVAN NOVEL FUEL STATION. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
LTD.

ASHOK PUROHIT AND
COMPANY

01/01/5000

=U/S 11===Balance Board of 14/12/2021 ==== AS PER ORDER PASSED BY THE CHIEF JUSTICE ON OFFICE SUBMISSION DT.
08/06/2021, COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) 11722 OF 2021 AND ARBITRATION PETITION (L) 12271 OF 2021 IS  ASSIGNED TO THE
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S.PATEL  ==== AS PER ORDER PASSED BY THE CHIEF JUSTICE ON OFFICE SUBMISSION DTD.
17/11/2021, COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) 11722 OF 2021 AND ARBITRATION PETITION (L) 12271 OF 2021 IS  ASSIGNED TO REGULAR
COURT TAKING UP ALL ARBITRATION MATTERS UNDER SECTION 9 OF THE ARBITRATION AND CONCILIATION ACT, FROM THE
YEAR 2021 ONWARDS (EXCEPT POST AWARD UNDER SECTION 9 OF THE ARBITRATION AND CONCILATION ACT) ====
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245 ARBPL/12538/2021 ASHOK PUROHIT AND

COMPANY

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION

LTD.

NOVEL FUEL STATION AND

2 OTHERS

SACHIN CHAVAN 21/12/2021

246 ARBPL/12734/2021 GNP LEGAL HIRANANDANI FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

MARGDARSHAK FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED AND 6
ORS

01/08/2022

== U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 06/12/2021 ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 07-03-2022 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 23/06/2022 ====
AS PER PRAECIPE DATED 30-06-2022 ==ADJOURNED FROM 18-07-2022==-

247 ARBPL/12895/2021 MANAN SANGHAI HIRAVATI INTERNATIONAL
PVT LTD.

BABY MARINE (EASTERN)
EXPORTS

01/01/5000

248 ARBPL/13184/2021 VIRAJ JADHAV ARVIND PARSHURAM
PARAB AND ANR

ADITYA ENTERPRISES AND
7 ORS

MANIAR SRIVASTAVA
ASSOCIATES

01/01/5000

=== U/S-9 == AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 30.03.2022, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON RESP.. NOS. 1 TO 8 BY HAND ON
29.3.2022.  == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 28-04-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 06-06-2022 ====AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.
05-07-2022==

249 ARBPL/13584/2021 RAKESH N REDDY SHIV KUMAR BABBAR AXIS BANK LTD. O M GUJAR LAW
CHAMBERS

01/01/5000

** SEC-34 **
Last Listed on 08-07-2021.

250 ARBPL/13613/2021 V AND M LEGAL HIRANI MANTHAN
BUILDERS AND
DEVELOPERS

NEHRU NAGAR SWANAND
CHS LTD CO-OPERATIVE
SOCIETY

01/01/5000

251 ARBPL/13803/2021 DESAI DESAI CARRIMJEE
AND MULLA

AJAY SUKHWANI EDWISE INTERNATIONAL
LLP AND 2 OPRS

LEXICON LAW
PARTNERS

22/08/2022

==U/S 9=== Listed on 13/09/2021 ==PRAECIPE DT. 26-07-2022==
252 ARBPL/14815/2021 DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI CHETAN INC. UNION OF INDIA, THE

GENERAL MANAGER AND
ANR.

01/01/5000

253 ARBPL/15179/2021 VIVEK PATIL AND
ASSOCIATES

MAHINDRA SUMMIT
AGRISCIENCE LIMITED

AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY AVADHESH NARAIN
MISHRA

10/01/2022

==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 06/12/2021 ==
254 ARBPL/15680/2021 MR PRASHANT VASUDEO

MALIK
DHUMKETU DAMJI
DHARAMSHI

DEALMONEY SECURITIES
PVT. LTD.

AAGAM J DOSHI 01/01/5000

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 15/09/2022 16:34:14 PM



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-340 Page No :- 23  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
255 ARBPL/15681/2021 MR PRASHANT VASUDEO

MALIK

JAIVANTI DAMJI

DHARAMSHI

DEALMONEY SECURITIES

PVT. LTD.

AAGAM J DOSHI 01/01/5000

256 ARBPL/15683/2021 MR PRASHANT VASUDEO
MALIK

DAMJI KHIMJI DHARAMSHI DEALMONEY SECURITIES
PVT. LTD.

AAGAM J DOSHI 01/01/5000

257 ARBPL/15692/2021 MR PRASHANT VASUDEO
MALIK

DIMPLE DAMJI DHARAMSHI DEALMONEY SECURITIES
PVT. LTD.

AAGAM J DOSHI 01/01/5000

258 ARBPL/15941/2021 HALAI AND CO. HIMANSHU SIKKA AND
ANR.

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE
CORPORATION LTD.

01/01/5000

259 ARBPL/16406/2021 JHANGIANI NARULA AND
ASSOCIATES

ULKA SHAH SRI BALAJI CINE MEDIA 01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == Pursuant to Order dated 05/11/2021, Bailable Warrant of Arrest issued against Partners of Respondent and Service report is
awaited. Pursuant to Order dated 11th November 2021, Fresh Bailable Warrant of Arrest issued against Partners of Respondent and
service report is awaited.  == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 16-03-2022 ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 01-04-2022 ==  AS PER
PREACIPE DATED 08-06-2022 == TRANSFER FROM  BOARD DATED  15-06-2022 ==

260 ARBPL/16982/2021 PUSHPA THAPA NEW MORNING STAR
TRAVELS

VOLKSWAGEN FINANCE
PVT LTD

01/01/5000

261 ARBPL/17204/2021 SADHNA SINGH ASHAPURA FINVEST PVT
LTD

RAJPUTANA ASSOCIATES 01/01/5000

==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 13/12/2021 ==
262 ARBPL/17351/2021 CHETAN G PATIL SAMIR ANNASAHEB @

RAMGONDA PATIL AND 4
ORS

DEWAN HOUSING FINACNE
CORPORATION

01/01/5000

263 ARBPL/17442/2021 AAMEER VISHWAS KALE
AND VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI

NISHANT TYAGI AND ANR DEWAN HOUSING 
FINANCE CORPORATION
LTD

01/01/5000

264 ARBPL/18021/2021 ABHIJIT SINGH LOUIZA PHILIP BOOTHELLO
AND ANR.

MOHAMMED ARIF
SHAHABUDDIN SHAIKH
AND 2 ORS.

01/01/5000

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 15.12.2021, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON DEFT. NOS. 1 TO 3 BY SPEED POST ON 23.08.2021
265 ARBPL/18028/2021 AJIT S. KARWANDE CHANDRAKANT ANANDRAO

PATIL
SANJAY ANANDRAO PATIL MZ AND ASSOCIATES 14/09/2022

== U/S-9 ==  ADJOURNED DT. 29-06-2022 ==
266 ARBPL/18090/2021 ASHISH AGARKAR STEP UP HOSPITALITY SHRINIWAS HOSPITALITY A AND P PARTNERS 06/09/2021
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==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of

13/12/2021 ==267 ARBPL/18196/2021 SEAN WASSOODEW AVENUES SEASONS
PROPERTIES LLP

PALI HILL NEPTUNE
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LTD. AND 5 ORS

MANDAR SOMAN 14/10/2021

268 ARBPL/19133/2021 DR. PREM S MOTIRAMANI CHETAAN INC. UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. 01/01/5000
269 ARBPL/19200/2021 DSK LEGAL SONAL CHETAN SHAH AND

3 ORS.
SAMIR ASHOK MEHTA AND
2 ORS.

AKSHAY UDESHI 15/07/2022

== U/S-9 == ADJOURNED DT. 27-06-2022 ==  AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 27.11.2021, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON RESP.
NOS. 1 TO 3 BY COURIER ON 24.09.2021. == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 05-04-2022 ==

270 ARBPL/19289/2021 MRUGANK AND BASUTKAR
LAW PARTNERS

MVR GAS THOURGH ITS
PROPRIETOR B V
SADANAND AND ANR

UNITED PETRO FINANCE
LIMITED

01/01/5000

271 ARBPL/19326/2021 JADHAV VIRAJ SHAM DARSHAN SKY HIGH
REALTORS AND ANR

KAMAL KUNJ
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LTD

VJ JURIS 06/07/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 29-03-2022 ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 28-04-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 06-06-2022
==

272 ARBPL/19434/2021 RAHUL KARNIK MOTILAL OSWAL
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

PRAKASH SANTLAL
JHAWAR

01/01/5000

273 ARBPL/19835/2021 MRUGANK AND BASUTKAR
LAW PARTNERS

MVR GAS, THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR B V
SADANAND

EDELWEISS  RETAIL
FINANCE LIMITED

01/01/5000

274 ARBPL/20015/2021 MADHURA PAWAR UMED AMIRALI DODHIA
AND ANR.

THAKAR CONSTRUCTION
AND 2 ORS.

21/03/2022

== U/S 9 == Listed on 13/12/2021 ==  ADJOURNED FROM 21-02-2022 ==  BALANCE BOARD DT. 07-03-2022 ==
275 ARBPL/20062/2021 KRISHNA K HOLAMBE

PATIL
RUDRA SUPER
STRUCTURES LLP

ADITYA D. GOYAL AND 2
ORS

S ASHWINIKUMAR
AND CO

01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == Placed on 14/09/2022 by praecipe dtd-08/09/2022 ==
276 ARBPL/20083/2021 MANOJ KUMAR UPADHYAY VASU BUSINESS

ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD.
PRIDE LIFE SPACES LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

01/01/5000

277 ARBPL/22249/2021 TUSHAR GORADIA BAHUBALI DEVELOPERS
AND 3 ORS.

MUNDARA DEVELOPERS TEJASWITA
NALAWADE

04/08/2022
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=== U/S-37 ==

278 ARBPL/23146/2021 VISHWAJEET KAPSE GREEN SQUARE TURNKEY
SOLUTIONS CO.

QUALIA HOSPITALITY LLP 01/01/5000

==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 13/12/2021 ==
279 ARBPL/23747/2021

IN 
SAIYED SAHIL M NAGAMIYA TASAA SOFTWARE

SERVICES PVT LTD AND 2
ORS

AVANSE FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

01/01/5000

280 ARBPL/24281/2021 YUGAL ANJANA BHATIA ASSOCIATED PROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE SARDAR PATEL
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LIMITED

01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 24-02-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 15-03-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 22-03-2022 ==
ADJOURNED FROM 30-03-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 06-04-2022 == TRANSFER FROM  BOARD DATED  14-06-2022 ==

281 ARBPL/24827/2021 DHANUKA AND PARTNERS JAGDISH PRANVALLABH
CHOLERA

MALATHI JITENDRA
CHOWLERA AND 2 ORS.

01/01/5000

==U/S 9==Balanced Board of 29/11/2021 ==
282 ARBPL/24898/2021 HASSAN ULLAH KHAN DHARMESH ATMARAM

SODAH AND 5 ORS
UNISPACE LANDMARK PVT.
LTD. AND 2 ORS

01/01/5000

==U/S 9 ==Balanced board of 13/12/2021 ==
283 ARBPL/24919/2021 O M GUJAR LAW

CHAMBERS
TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

SHREE AMEE EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED AND 4
ORS.

01/01/5000

284 ARBPL/24963/2021 SAURABH OKA MAHINDRA  RURAL
HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

IRSHAD KHAYUM BEG AND
2 ORS.

01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 16-03-2022 ==
285 ARBPL/25371/2021 PROSPER DSOUZA SIDDHART R SURADKAR GENERAL MANAGER

WESTERN RAILWAY AND 2
ORS

NEETA MASURKAR 26/08/2022

== U/S-34 == ADJOURNED DT. 23-06-2022 ==PRAECIPE DT. 10-08-2022==
286 ARBPL/25475/2021 WAQUAR  AHMAD BHOLANATH KAPIL GUPTA

PROP. OF DHANLAXMI
BUILDER AND
DEVELOPERS

ATTARKAUR MANSION
CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING
SOCIETY LIMITED

G. S. BHAT AND
POOJA G. BHAT

04/08/2022

== U/S-37 ==
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287 ARBPL/25506/2021 MAKARAND KALE MADHURI MADHUKAR

CHIPLUNKAR AND ANR

PRIMA TERRA BUILDTECH

PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR

KAUSHIK AND CO 02/08/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PRAECIPE DTD.17-06-2022 == AS PER ORDER DTD. 08/03/2022 NOTICE ISSUED TO RESP. NO.3 BY LETTER
DTD. 11/03/2022 == AS PER SERVICE REPORT DTD. 21/03/2022, NOTICE SERVICE UPON RESP. NO. 3 ===AMENDMENT CARRIED
OUT ON 28/02/2022. ==  AS PER PREACIPE DATED 08-04-2022 ==

288 ARBPL/26070/2021 SUNIL SHUKLA AMBRISH JAMNADAS
KAPADIA AND ANR

NARAYANDAS
MATHURADAS AND ANR

AKSHAR LAWS 01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 24-03-2022 ==
289 ARBPL/26278/2021 JAYESH GOPAL GAWDE. SUCHITA RAMAKANT

KAMAT AND 4 ORS.
RITE DEVELOPERS PVT.
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

PIYUSH M SHAH 01/01/5000

290 ARBPL/26372/2021 NAVED SALIM CHAWDHARY RUHAN ENTERPRISE METAL SCRAP TRADE
CORPORATION LIMITED
(MSTC) AND ANR

01/01/5000

==U/S 9 ==Placed on 16/11/2021 by Praecipe dtd-12/11/2021 ==
291 ARBPL/26787/2021 SAURABH VIKRAMSIMH

MANDLIK
RASHMI S. VAIDYA @
RASHMI JOSHI

THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

15/09/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 06-09-2022==
292 ARBPL/26826/2021 ABHIISHEK BHADURI CHETAN MISTRY AND ANR MAITRI AND PP REALTORS

AND 3 ORS
LAKSHYAVEDHI
LEGAL

12/04/2022

== U/S-9 == AFFI.SERVICE FILED ON 15 JAN 2022 BY THE ADV FOR THE PETITIONER. AS PER SERVICE REPORT SERVED TO
DEF. NO. 1 TO 3 BY RPAD ON 04/12/21, ,( TRACK REPORT DEF.NO.3 NOT ANNEXED). DEF.NO.4 NOT SERVED AS INSUFFICIENT
ADDRESS. == ADJOURNED FROM 17-01-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 24-01-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 08-02-2022 ==
AJOURNED FROM 22-02-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 08-03-2022 ==

293 ARBPL/26851/2021 SAURABH VIKRAMSIMH
MANDLIK

RASHMI S. VAIDYA @
RASHMI JOSHI

THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

15/09/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 06-09-2022==
294 ARBPL/26854/2021 SAURABH VIKRAMSIMH

MANDLIK
RASHMI S. VAIDYA @
RASHMI JOSHI

THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD
AND 5 ORS

15/09/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 06-09-2022==

File Generated by UCIS-BHC on 15/09/2022 16:34:15 PM



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
SIDE : ORIGINAL

Total No of Cases :-340 Page No :- 27  Date :- 15/09/2022

Sr. Case No. Petn. Adv. Petitioner Respondent Resp. Adv. Adj. Date
295 ARBPL/26906/2021 SAURABH VIKRAMSIMH

MANDLIK

RASHMI S.VAIDYA ALIAS

RASHMI JOSHI

THE COSMOS CO

OPERATIVE BANK LTD AND

5 ORS

15/09/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 06-09-2022==
296 ARBPL/27270/2021 ADVANI AND COMPANY DAVINDER SINGH AND ANR DEWAN HOUSING

FINACANE CORPORATION
LTD.

01/01/5000

== U/S-34 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 15-03-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DATED 24-03-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DATED
31-03-2022 ==

297 ARBPL/27458/2021 ASHOK SINGH SHIVAJI SHAMU
WAGHRALKAR

AMIT SUBHASH GHOGARE 01/01/5000

298 ARBPL/27567/2021 JITENDRA MISHRA JAGDISH CHATRABHUJ
THAKKAR

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
LTD.

04/08/2022

== U/S-37 ==
299 ARBPL/27937/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

23/09/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
300 ARBPL/28112/2021 MHATRE LAW ASSOCIATES OMKAR ENGINEERS AND

CONSTRACTORS
HASMUKH GINDRA AND 4
ORS

21/06/2022

== U/S 9 == Balanced board of 13/12/2021 ==  AS PER PREACIPE  DATED 22-04-2022 == ==   AS PER PREACIPE DATED  07-06-2022
==

301 ARBPL/28114/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK
LTD.AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
302 ARBPL/28117/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 4 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
303 ARBPL/28119/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M.CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD
AND 6 ORS

25/08/2022
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==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT.

18-08-2022==304 ARBPL/28121/2021 M P VASHI ASSOCIATES VRAJ PRIME DEVELOPERS VARSHA CO-OPERATIVE
HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED

YMK LEGAL 01/01/5000

== U/S-9 == AS PER PRACIPE DATED 18-01-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 19-01-2022 == ADJOURNED FROM 02-02-2022 ==
TRANSFER FROM 09-02-2022 == BALANCE BOARD DT. 01-03-2022 ==PRAECIPE DT. 01-08-2022==

305 ARBPL/28122/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
306 ARBPL/28124/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
307 ARBPL/28137/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 4 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
308 ARBPL/28139/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHOKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
309 ARBPL/28156/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
310 ARBPL/28207/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
311 ARBPL/28208/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
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312 ARBPL/28225/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
313 ARBPL/28245/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
314 ARBPL/28248/2021 NIKHIL VIJAY ADKINE SHIVALIK VENTURES

PVT.LTD.
JAWAHARLAL
LACHMANDAS AGICHA

01/01/5000

315 ARBPL/28256/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
316 ARBPL/28279/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSOMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
317 ARBPL/28314/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
318 ARBPL/28338/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
319 ARBPL/28340/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 5 ORS.

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
320 ARBPL/28346/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022
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==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT.

18-08-2022==321 ARBPL/28351/2021 RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M.CHIKODE THE COSMOS CO
OPERATIVE BANK LTD AND
5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
322 ARBPL/28360/2021

IN 
FALCON LEGAL BODYPOWER (INDIA)PVT.

LTD
MAK FITNESS LLP AND 2
ORS

01/01/5000

==U/S 9 ==Placed on 20/12/2021 by Praecipe dtd-14/12/2021 ==
323 ARBPL/28527/2021

IN 
SANDEEP VISHNUPANT
MARNE

NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

AJWANI INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT. LTD.

01/01/5000

324 ARBPL/28563/2021
IN 

SANDEEP VISHNUPANT
MARNE

NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

AJWANI
INFRASTARUCTURE
PVT.LTD.

01/01/5000

325 ARBPL/28585/2021
IN 

VIVEK PATIL AND
ASSOCIATES

LAXMAN DAMODAR
SALGAONKAR PARTNERS
OF SUHRID ENTERPRISES

SURHID ENTERPRISES AND
5 ORS.

PATIL SUDAM
SADANAND

14/09/2022

== U/S-9 == AS PER PREACIPE DATED 18/08/2022 ==AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 18.01.2022, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON
DEFT.NOS.2 TO 6 BY SPEED POST ON 20.12.2021 AND UNSERVED UPON DEFT.NO.1 BY SPEED POST ON 18.12.2021 WITH
REMARKS "LEFT"==AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FILED ON 25.07.2022, SERVICE IS SERVED UPON RESP. 1 TO 6 BY SPEED POST

326 ARBPL/28605/2021
IN 

RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M CHIKODE THE COSMOS
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD
AND 5 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
327 ARBPL/28609/2021

IN 
RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHOKODE THE COSMOS CO-OP. BANK

LTD. AND 4 ORS
25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
328 ARBPL/28727/2021

IN 
RUPALI SATHE SUHAS M. CHIKODE THE COSMOS

CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
AND 6 ORS

25/08/2022

==U/S-34==PRAECIPE DT. 18-08-2022==
329 ARBPL/29182/2021

IN 
MANSUKHLAL HIRALAL
AND CO

RAHUL AGGARWAL AND 2
ORS.

FULLERTON INDIA
PVT.LTD.AND ANR.

01/01/5000
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